
#CASID2019 Contact List

Abu-Zahra Nadia nadia.abu-zahra@uottawa.ca
Adeel Zafar zadeel@sfu.ca
Ahmed Kawser kawserpacs@yahoo.com
Akram-Lodhi A. Haroon haroonakramlodhi@trentu.ca
Alther Gretchen altherg@eastwestcenter.org
Anderson Robert randerso@sfu.ca
Andrews Nathan nathan.andrews@unbc.ca
Armijo Leslie Elliott leslie.armijo@gmail.com
Ascough Hannah 17ha10@queensu.ca
Asif Furqan furqan.asif@uottawa.ca
Bacher Stephanie sbach092@uottawa.ca
Battye John battye@ualberta.ca
Bennett Nathan nathan.bennett@ubc.ca
Biskupski-Mujanovic Sandra sandraiga@hotmail.com
Bowles Paul paul.bowles@unbc.ca
Bradley Bronwynn bronwynn@uoguelph.ca
Briggs Ryan rbriggs@uoguelph.ca
Broers Rudy RBroers@plancanada.ca
Brunet Nicolas nicolas.brunet@uoguelph.ca
Burke Andrea aburke46@uwo.ca
Busumtwi-Sam James james_busumtwi-sam@sfu.ca
Cadesky Jessica jcade082@uottawa.ca
Cameron John john.cameron@dal.ca
Chimhowu Admos Admos.Chimhowu@manchester.ac.uk
Cooper Andrew acooper@uwaterloo.ca
Courtney Telisa telisa@dal.ca
Cowper-Smith Yuriko ycowpers@uoguelph.ca
Devlin John jdevlin@uoguelph.ca
Dodd Warren wdodd@uwaterloo.ca
Dossa Shama shama.dossa@gmail.com
Duan Yuefang 1021015094@qq.com
Dziewanski Dariusz dariusz_dziewanski@soas.ac.uk
Eksal Holly heksal@sfu.ca
Elmose Linda LElmose@okanagan.bc.ca
El Richani Diana delri012@uottawa.ca
ElAlfy Amr aelalfy@uwaterloo.ca
Elmi Afyare afyare.elmi@gmail.com
Elmi Mohamed muhamed101@gmail.com
Fang Jennifer jennifer_fang@sfu.ca
Francis June francis@sfu.ca
Gagne Marie marie.gagne@utoronto.ca
Garcia Regiane regarcia@gmail.com
Gibson Ryan gibsonr@uoguelph.ca



Gladding Lindsay lindsay_gladding@worldvision.ca
Godfrid Julieta JulietaGodfrid@hotmail.com
Grantham Kate kate.e.grantham@gmail.com
Habib Sanzida habib_sanzida@yahoo.ca
Hall Bud bhall@uvic.ca
Hayhurst Lyndsay lhayhurs@yorku.ca
Hira Andy ahira@sfu.ca
Hirtle Jessica jessicahirtle@dal.ca
Ho Elaine e23ho@uwaterloo.ca
Huish Bob huish@dal.ca
Hulme David david.hulme@manchester.ac.uk
Hung Kai-Hsin khung@idrc.ca
Husband Taryn thusb039@uottawa.ca
Idris Nabila ni256@cam.ac.uk
Jones Shelley shelley.12jones@royalroads.ca
Katoka Ben benkatoka@gmail.com
Knight Andy andy.knight@ualberta.ca
Langdon Jon jlangdon@stfx.ca
Lierl Malte malte.lierl@giga-hamburg.de
Liu Chunping lcpwhu@126.com
Longboat Sheri slongboat@uoguelph.ca
Loucky James james.loucky@wwu.edu
Lough Benjamin bjlough@illinois.edu
Lytle Angela angela@learnwhr.org
Machacek Mark mmachace@sfu.ca
MacPhail Fiona macphail@unbc.ca
Maimbo Samuel smaimbo@worldbank.org
Martel Andréanne amartel@ccic.ca
Maslouskaya Hanna amaslous@sfu.ca
Mason Corinne MasonC@BrandonU.CA
McKay Ben benedict.mckay@gmail.com
Morton Sam E. semorton@mun.ca
Mougeot Luc lmougeot@idrc.ca
Munro Lauchlan lmunro@uottawa.ca
Murray Adrian amurr061@uottawa.ca
Nanji Shaheen shaheen_nanji@sfu.ca
Nederveen Pieterse Jan jnp@global.ucsb.edu
Notwell Jess janotwell@gmail.com
Okpanachi Eyene eyeneokpanachi@uvic.ca
Okello Ivan ivanokello@dal.ca
Onifade Temi temitopeonifade@gmail.com
Ortiz Loaiza Paola aorti032@uottawa.ca
Ostwald Kai kai.ostwald@ubc.ca
Parasram Ajay parasram@dal.ca
Parisi Laura lparisi@uvic.ca



Park Kilim international_development@sfu.ca
Parpart Jane jane.parpart@umb.edu
Pasch Korey korey.pasch@queensu.ca
Patzer Stephanie spatzer@uoguelph.ca
Paul Bimal bkp@ksu.edu
Pérez Piñán Astrid V perezpin@uvic.ca
Potvin Jacqueline jpotvin2@uwo.ca
Pusca Anca anca.pusca@palgrave-usa.com
Qadir Shahid shahidqadir@gmail.com
Quadir Fahim quadirf@queensu.ca
Raj Papia praj@iitp.ac.in
Raj Aditya aditya.raj@iitp.ac.in
Ramizo Godofredo godofredojr.ramizo@oii.ox.ac.uk
Rashid Harun rasid.haru@eagle.uwlax.edu
Regan Wills Emily emily.wills@uottawa.ca
Rioux Michèle michele.rioux@uqam.ca
Robinson Rachel robi1078@msu.edu
Safaee Chalkasra Lolita Shaila shailasafaeechalkasra@gmail.com
Shahadu Somed ashah128@uottawa.ca
Shaw Timothy timothy.shaw@umb.edu
Shi Guoqing gshi@hhu.edu.cn
Shrivastava Meenal meenals@athabascau.ca
Simpson Deborah deborahannesimpson@gmail.com
Simpson Mike mike@bccic.ca
Sloot Jennifer jennifer@acic-caci.org
Smith Heather heather.smith@unbc.ca
Smith Julia jhs6@sfu.ca
Smith Jay jays@athabascau.ca
St-Denis Xavier xavier.stdenis@gmail.com
Steele Peter petersteele@live.com
Swan Emma eswan083@uottawa.ca
Swedlund Haley h.swedlund@fm.ru.nl
Swiss Liam lswiss@mun.ca
Thapa Bhattarai Sujata sujata.thapa@mail.utoronto.ca
Tiessen Rebecca rtiessen@uottawa.ca
Udenigwe Ogochukwu ouden024@uottawa.ca
Ulicki Theresa ulickit@dal.ca
Vianou Katia katia.vianou@zu.ac.ae
Vucetic Nevena novena.vucetic@dal.ca
Walker Christopher chris.a.r.walker@gmail.com
Warner Rosalind rowarner@okanagan.bc.ca
Webb Chris cwebb@idrc.ca
Wilmott Lacey l2willmo@uwaterloo.ca
Wiseman Emily emily.wiseman@graduateinstitute.ch
Wright Andrew asw@ieee.org



Yanacopulos Helen helen.yanacopulos@ubc.ca
Yavuz Mehmet yavuzm3@myumanitoba.ca
Yeboah Bright Adu bright.adu@ucalgary.ca
Younis Yara yara_younis@sfu.ca
Yu Qingnian 120048344@qq.com
Zaman Mohammad mqzaman.bc@gmail.com
Zaman Habiba hzaman@sfu.ca
Zhang Xiaochen zhangxc@hhu.edu.cn
Zhao Xu zhaoxu@ctgu.edu.cn


